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Students Feedback on Curriculum (2023 -
24)
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1. Relevance units to the course
117 responses
A. Very good —41 (35%)
B. Good 60 (51.3%
C. Satisfactory
D. Unsatisfactory 5(4.3%)
0 20 40 60
I8 copy
2. Objective stated in each course
117 responses
A. Very good —33 (28.2%)
B. Good 57 (48.7%)

C. Satisfactory 21 (17.9%)

D. Unsatisfactory 8 (6.8%)
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3. Sequence of units
117 responses
A. Very good 32 (27.4%)
B. Good 50 (42.7%)
C. Satisfactory —30 (25.6%)
D. Unsatisfactory 8 (6.8%)
0 20 40 60
I8 copy

4. Distribution of contact hours

117 responses

A. Very good —25 (21.4%)

B. Good 61 (52.1%)

C. Satisfactory 23 (19.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory 11 (9.4%)
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5. Size of syllabus

117 respanses

A. Very good 37 (31.6%)

B. Good 52 (44.4%)
C. Satisfactory 25 (21.4%)

D. Unsatisfactory

0 20 40 60
IO copy
6. Elective relevance of specialization
117 responses
A. Very good 31 (26.5%)
B. Good 60 (51.39%

C. Satisfactory 22 (18.8%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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7. Course International recognition

117 responses

A. Very good 29 (24.8%)

B. Good

56 (47.9%)

C. Satisfactary

D. Unsatisfactory -11 (9.4%)

0 20 40 60
I8 copy
8. Relevance of course for students Job's Placement
117 responses
A. Very good
B. Good -53 (45.3%)

C. Satisfactory 25 (21.4%)

D. Unsatisfactory 18 (15.4%)
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IO Copy

9. Evaluation Scheme for the course

117 responses

A. Very good - 23 (19.7%)
B. Good 63 (53.8%)
C. Satisfactory -17 (14.5%)
D. Unsatisfactory —15 (12.8%)
0 20 40 60 80

I8 copy

10.Real life Application
117 responses

A. Very good

B. Good —49 (41.9%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

60
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8 copy

11.Co-relation in theory- practical syllabus

117 responses

A. Very good -35 (29.9%)

B. Good 57 (48.7%)

—20 (17.1%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum (2023 -
24)
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1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

101 responses

A. Very good —35 (34.7%)
B. Good 40 (39.6°
C. Satisfactory 22 (21.8%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 10 20 30 40
I8 copy

2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the
Market?
101 responses

A. Very good 29 (28.7%)

C. Satisfactory 26 (25.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory 8 (7.9%)
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3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into |D copy

the semester?

101 responses

A. Very good -33 (32.7%)
B. Good 46 (45.5%)
C. Satisfactory 17 (16.8%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 20 40 80

IO copy

4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

101 responses

A. Very good 32 (31.7%)

B. Good 43 (42.6%)

C. Satisfactory -19 (18.8%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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5.How do you rate ambiance of the university for effective delivery of the
academic programs?
101 responses
A. Very good —35 (34.7%)
B. Good 38 (37.6%)

C. Satisfactory 20 (19.8%)

D. Unsatisfactory 12 (11.9%)

0 10 20 30 40

IO copy

6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

101 responses

A. Very good 29 (28.7%)

B. Good 41 (40.6%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory
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7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload

101 responses

A. Very good -24 (23.8%)

B. Good 38 (37.6%)
C. Satisfactory 30 (29.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory

IO copy

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the university/College?
101 responses
A. Very good —36 (35.6%)
B. Good 44 (43.6%)
20 (19.8%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory
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9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the
courses

101 responses

A. Very good —29 (28.7%)

B. Good 48 (47.5%)

C. Satisfactory 19 (18.8%)

D. Unsatisfactory

IO copy

10.How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the
College and University? .

101 responses

A. Very good 37 (36.6%)

B. Good 40 (39.6%

C. Satisfactory 20 (19.8%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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L) ¢

1. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for my L

placement / higher education

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree —17 (28.8%)
B. Agree —26 (44.1%)
C. Neutral 15 (25.4%)
D. Disagree 5 (8.5%)
F. Strongly Disagree 2 (3.4%)
0 10 20 30

IO copy

2. Sufficient number of co-curricular activities were arranged during my
study period

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree 14 (23.7%)

B. Agree 26 (44.1%)
C. Neutral 18 (30.5%)

D. Disagree 5 (8.5%)

F. Strongly Disagree 1(1.7%)
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3. The institute-industry tie ups were useful for me

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree ~15 (25.4%)

B. Agree —23 (39%)

C. Neutral 14 (23.7%)

D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree

@ copy

4. The institute / faculty helped me in placement / higher education

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree 17 (28.8%)

B. Agree 23 (39%)
C. Neutral 9 (15.3%)
D. Disagree 7 (11.8%)

F. Strongly Disagree 6 (10.2%)
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[
5. The institute offers sufficient scholarships to merit students and LD o
deserving students
59 responses
A. Strongly Agree 15 (25.4%)
B. Agree -25 (42.4%)
C. Neutral 6(10.2%)
D. Disagree 7 (11.9%)
F. Strongly Disagree 6(10.2%)
0 10 20 30
IO cCopy

6. The learning ambience at the institute is good

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree 14 (23.7%)

B. Agree 24 (40.7%)
C. Neutral 16 (27.1%)
D. Disagree )

F. Strongly Disagree
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7. The institute provides sufficient opportunity to participate in
extracurricular activities

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree
B. Agree —24 (40.7%)

C. Neutral

D. Disagree 9 (15.3%)

F. Strongly Disagree

I8 copy

8.The curriculum accommodates courses with experiential learning
(hands-on)

59 responses

A. Strongly Agree 16 (27.1%)

B. Agree 23 (39%)
C. Neutral 10 (16.9%)
D. Disagree 10 (16.9%)

F. Strongly Disagree 6 (10.2%)
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c
9.All the academic processes of the institute are transparent D cory
59 responses

A. Strongly Agree
B. Agree 26 (44.1%)
C. Neutral 9 (15.3%)
D. Disagree 8 (13.6%) |
F. Strongly Disagree )
0 10 20 30
IO copy
10.The institute is student-centric in all its academic initiatives
59 responses
A. Strangly Agree 10 (16.9%)
B. Agree 31 (52.5%)
C. Neutral 8 (13.6%)
D. Disagree 9 (15.3%)
F. Strongly Disagree 4 (6.8%)
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Students Feedback on Infrastructure (2023
- 24)

93 responses
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1. The class rooms and furniture’s are available
93 responses
A. Very good 26 (28%)
B. Good 35 (37.6%)

C. Satisfactory 16 (17.2%)

D. Unsatisfactory

18 (19.4%)
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2. The labs are adequate and well equipped & Copy
93 responses
A. Very good
B. Good —39 (41.9%)
C. Satisfactory
D. Unsatisfactory
40
O copy

3. Safe drinking water is available

93 responses

A. Very good 34 (36.6%)

B. Good 36 (38.7%)

C. Satisfactory 13 (14%)

D. Unsatisfactory

12 (12.9%)
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4. Roads are well maintained within campus LD .
93 responses
A. Very good —33 (35.5%)
B. Good 48 (51.6%)
C. Satisfactory —12 (12.9%)
D. Unsatisfactory 6 (6.5%)
0 20 40 60

|0 copy

5. Library facilities are available

93 responses

A. Very good 37 (39.8%)

B. Good 39 (41.9%)
C. Satisfactory 12 (12.9%)

D. Unsatisfactory 11 (11.8%)
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6. Internet and Wi-Fi facility is available
93 responses
A. Very good —-19 (20.4%)
B. Good —24 (25.8%)
C. Satisfactory 20 (21.5%)
D. Unsatisfactory —31 (33.3%)
0 10 20 30 40
IO copy
7. Botanical garden is well maintained
93 responses
A. Very good 22 (23.7%)
B. Good 36 (38.7%)
C. Satisfactory 21 (22.6%)
D. Unsatisfactory 16 (17.2%)
0 10 20 30 40
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8. Separate girls’ common room is available
93 responses
A. Very good —32 (34.4%)
B. Good —46 (49.5%)
C. Satisfactory —7 (7.5%)
D. Unsatisfactory 8 (8.6%)
0 20 40 60
I8 copy
9. Sports ground is available
93 responses
A. Very good 35 (37.6%)
B. Good 40 (43%)

C. Satisfactory 17 (18.3%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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10.Toilets are sufficient for student
93 responses
A. Very good -28 (30.1%)

C. Satisfactory 19 (20.4%)

D. Unsatisfactory 22 (23.7%)
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Parents Feedback on Infrastructure (2023 -
24)

75 responses

Publish analytics
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1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
75 responses

A. Very good

B. Good 39 (52%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory 8(10.7%)
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2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

75 responses

A. Very good 22 (29.3%)

B. Good

38 (50.7%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory 6 (8%)

0 10 20 30 40
IO copy
3. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the
college?
75 responses
B. Good 40 (53.3%

C. Satisfactery 12 (16%)

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fC69UUBQOFnvuWK0OJ 10115
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4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the
college faculty?

75 responses

A. Very good

B. Good 34 (45.3%)

C. Satisfactory 16 (21.3%)
D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?

75 responses

A. Very good 16 (21.3%)

B. Good 44 (58.7%)
C. Satisfactory 11 (14.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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6. How would you judge the library and sports facility? L s
75 responses
A. Very good —23 (30.7%)
B. Good 33 (44%)
C. Satisfactory —12 (16%)
D. Unsatisfactory 9 (12%)
0 10 20 30 40

I8 copy

7. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity
and inclusiveness of the college?

75 responses
A. Very good
B. Good

44 (58.7%)

C. Satisfactory 10 (13.3%)

D. Unsatisfactory 5 (6.7%)
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8. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the LD -

college provides?

75 responses

A. Very good —19.(25.3%)
B. Good 41 (54.7%)
C. Satisfactory 11 (14.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 20 40 60

I8 copy

9. What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular
activities arranged by the college?

75 responses

A. Very good 23 (30.7%)

B. Good 38 (50.7%)

C. Satisfactory 7 (9.3%)

D. Unsatisfactory —38(10.7%)
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10.How do you rate the availability of the Safe drinking water and
Separate girls’ common room?

75 responses

A. Very good —26 (34.7%)

B. Good 37 (49.3%)

C. Satisfactory 11 (14.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory 7 (9.3%)
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Alumni Feedback on Infrastructure (2023 -
24)
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1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?

59 responses

A. Very good ~21(35.6%)

B. Good 29 (49.2%)
C. Satisfactory
D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety
measures in the college?

59 responses

A. Very good 18 (30.5%)

B. Good 32 (54.2%)
C. Satisfactory 7 (11.9%)

D. Unsatisfactory 3 (5.1%)
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3. How do you rate the learning experience of your in the college? "_:I o
59 responses
A. Very good —22 (37.3%)
B. Good 25 (42.4%)
C. Satisfactory -9 (15.3%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 10 20 30
I8 copy
4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the
college faculty?
59 responses
A. Very good 16 (27.1%)
B. Good 26 (44.1%)

C. Satisfactory 13 (22%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college?

59 responses

A. Very good -19 (32.2%)

—9 (15.3%)

B. Good
C. Satisfactory
D. Unsatisfactory

O copy

6. How would you judge the library, laboratory and sports facility?

59 responses

A. Very good 26 (44.1%)

B. Good 20 (33.9%)

C. Satisfactory 9 (15.3%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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7. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity L) onr

and inclusiveness of the college?

59 responses

A. Very good —22 (37.3%)
B. Good 24 (40.7%)
C. Satisfactory 11 (18.6%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 10 20 30

IO copy

8. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the
college provides?

59 responses
A. Very good
B. Good 26 (44.1%)
11 (18.6%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory
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9. What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular ll_:l “oR

activities arranged by the college?

59 responses

A. Very good -18 (30.5%)
B. Good 21 (35.6%)
C. Satisfactory 14 (23.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory
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I8 copy

10.How do you rate the availability of the Safe drinking water and
Separate girls’ common room?

59 responses

A. Very good 21 (35.6%)

B. Good 25 (42.4%)

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory
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B. Good 34 (40%)
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3. Communication skill of teacher regarding pronunciation and LD “oR
comprehensibility
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A. Very good —37 (43.5%)
B. Good
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4. Sincerity/ Commitment of teacher
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A. Very good —26 (30.6%)

B. Good 42 (49.4%)
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5. Teacher relation with students
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6. Ability to clear the basic concept
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A. Very good 26 (30.6%)

B. Good -44 (51.8%)
C. Satisfactory 15 (17.6%)

D. Unsatisfactory 6 (7.1%)

15/18




1/10/25, 10:51 AM Students Feedback on Teacher (2023 - 24)

7. Ability to give practical approach to the course material ID copy
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A. Very good -31 (36.5%)
B. Good 39 (45.9%)
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8. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (Availability of the
teacher to motivate/ encourage for further study)
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A. Very good -35 (41.2%)
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C. Satisfactory 12 (14.1%)
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9. Ability to design quizzes/test /assignments/practical /field/Industrial
visit/examination and project to evaluate students understanding of the
course
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C. Satisfactory -B (9.4%)
D. Unsatisfactory -‘IO (11.18%)
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10.Teacher's giving time for personal, social and academic counseling.
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A. Very good 33 (38.8%)

B. Good 35 (41.2%)
C. Satisfactory 11 (12.9%)

D. Unsatisfactory —-11 (12.9%)
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